

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7639/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 05/04/2005 in WPC No. 1539/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SARAT KUMAR NANDA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 21/07/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.K.V.Viswanathan, Adv.
Mr.B.Ragunath, Adv.
Mr. R. Nedumaran,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As requested, list after a week.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master